
No. Name First Name Organization Country E-mail

1 Abdel-Mooty Mohamed The American University of Cairo Egypt mamooty@aucegypt.edu

2 Alaggio Rocco DISAT Italy ala@ing.univaq.it

3 Andersson Andreas Royal Institute of Technology (KTH) Sweden Andreas.Andersson@byv.kth.se

4 Barszcz Tomasz Energocontrol Poland tbarszcz@energocontrol.com.pl

5 Basile Bernard ADVITAM-Group France bbasile@advitam-group.com

6 Basseville Michèle IRISA France michele.basseville@irisa.fr

7 Benedettini Francesco DISAT Italy ben001@tin.it

8 Boller Christian University of Sheffield United Kingdom c.boller@sheffield.ac.uk

9 Bosiljkov Vlatko ZAG Slovenia vlatko.bosiljkov@zag.si

10 Boswell Leigh TRL United Kingdom lboswell@trl.co.uk

11 Bourquin Frederic LCPC France frederic.bourquin@lcpc.fr

12 Brownjohn James University of Sheffield United Kingdom james.brownjohn@sheffield.ac.uk

13 Butters Peter A. Futurtec OY Finland futurtec.butters@gmail.com

14 Caetano Elsa FEUP Portugal ecaetano@fe.up.pt

15 Chaperon Alexandre ADVITAM-Group France achaperon@advitam-group.com

16 Ciudad-Real Mauricio Kinemetrics USA mcr@kmi.com

17 Collette Frederic COWI A/S Denmark fsc@cowi.dk

18 Corley Gene CTL Group USA gcorley@ctlgroup.com

19 Cunha A'lvaro FEUP Portugal acunha@fe.up.pt

20 Daly Albert TRL United Kingdom adaly@trl.co.uk

21 Deblauwe Filip LMS International Belgium filip.deblauwe@lms.be

22 Deix Stefan ARSENAL Austria stefan.deix@arsenal.ac.at

23 Delpak R. University of Glamorgan United Kingdom rdelpak@glam-ac.uk

24 DeRoeck Guido KUL Belgium guido.deroeck@bwk.kuleuven.be

25 Durukal Eser BOUN Turkey durukal@boun.edu.tr

26 Egede Andersen Jacob COWI A/S Denmark jca@cowi.dk

27 Enckell Merit Royal Institute of Technology (KTH) Sweden Merit.Enckell@byv.kth.se

28 Erdik Mustafa BOUN Turkey erdik@boun.edu.tr

29 Fassois Spilios University of Patras Greece fassois@mech.upatras.gr

30 Feltrin Glauco EMPA Switzerland glauco.feltrin@empa.ch

31 Flesch Rainer ARSENAL Austria rainer.flesch@arsenal.ac.at

32 Forstner Ernst VCE Austria forstner@vce.at

33 Franchetti Paolo University of Padova Italy frank@caronte.dic.unipd.it

34 Friedmann Herbert WBI Germany friedmann@woelfel.de

35 Fritzen Claus-Peter Universität Siegen Germany fritzen@imr.mb.uni-siegen.de

36 Furtner Peter VCE Austria furtner@vce.at

37 Fustinoni Mario Futurtec OY Italy mario.fustinoni@gmail.com

38 Gattulli Vincenzo DISAT Italy gattulli@ing.univag.it

39 Gode Kristaps RTU Latvia kristaps.gode@inzenierbuve.lv

40 Guemes Alfredo Universidad Politecnica de Madrid Spain aguemes@aero.upm.es

41 Hanc Artur Energocontrol Poland info@energocontrol.com

42 Handel Christoph ARSENAL Austria christoph.handel@arsenal.ac.at
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43 Hedman Risto Emmecon Finland risto.hedman@emmecon.fi

44 Henkel Fritz-Otto WBI Germany henkel@woelfel.de

45 Holnicki-Szulc Jan IFTR Poland holnicki@ippt.gov.pl

46 Huth Olaf EMPA Switzerland olaf.huth@empa.ch

47 Jabzonowska Anna Energocontrol Poland info@energocontrol.com

48 Karoumi Raid Royal Institute of Technology (KTH) Sweden raid.karoumi@byv.kth.se

49 Kerkhof Klaus MPA Germany klaus.kerkhof@mpa.uni-stuttgart.de

50 Kraemer Peter Universität Siegen Germany kraemer@imr.mb.uni-siegen.de

51 Lampi Mikko Futurtec OY Finland futurtec.lampi@gmail.com

52 Laurent Eric ADVITAM-Group France elaurent@advitam-group.com

53 Laursen Ernst A/S Storebelt Denmark ela@sbf.dk

54 Lekidis Vassilios A. ITSAK Greece lekidis@itsak.gr

55 Li Hong-Nan China hnli@dlut.edu.cn

56 Ligozio Christopher CTL Group USA cligozio@ctlgroup.com

57 Magalhaes Filipe FEUP Portugal filipema@fe.up.pt

58 Manea Ion SC ICEMENERG SA Romania manea53@yahoo.co.uk

59 Marmureanu Gheorghe National Institute for Earth Physics Romania marmur@infp.ro

60 Mehr Kent JRC Italy kent.mehr@jrc.it

61 Mentes Gyula GGRI Hungary mentes@ggki.hu

62 Mezzi Marco UNIPG Italy m.mezzi@tin.it

63 Min James B. NASA USA James.B.Min@nasa.gov

64 Modena Claudio UNIPV Italy claudio.modena@unipd.it

65 Mujumdar Vilas NSF USA vmujumda@nsf.gov

66 Nguyen Minh CMIT Australia Minh.Nguyen@csiro.au

67 Obieta Gregorio IKERLAN Spain gobieta@ikerlan.es

68 Occhiuzzi Antonio UNIPARTHENOPE Italy antonio.occhiuzzi@uniparthenope.it

69 Paeglitis Ainars RTU Latvia paeglitisa@apollo.lv

70 Paeglitis Andris RTU Latvia andris.paeglitis@inzenierbuve.lv

71 Palazzo Bruno Università di Salerno Italy palazzo@unisa.it

72 Palmer David John Wiley and Sons United Kingdom dpalmer@wiley.co.uk

73 Papadimitriou Costas University of Thessaly Greece costasp@mie.uth.gr

74 Peeters Bart LMS International Belgium Bart.Peeters@lms.be

75 Proverbio Edoardo University of Messina Italy proverbi@ingegneria.unime.it

76 Rademaker Edward J.C. Nebest Consultancy The Netherlands e.rademaker@nebest.nl

77 Ralbovsky Marian ARSENAL Austria marian.ralbovsky@arsenal.ac.at

78 Renda Vito JRC Italy vito.renda@jrc.it

79 Savov Konstantin VCE Austria savov@vce.at

80 Schou Martin COWI A/S Denmark mls@cowi.dk

81 Sextos Anastasios AUTH Greece asextos@civil.auth.gr

82 Shibli Ahmed ETD United Kingdom ashibli@etd1.co.uk

83 Singh Varsha CTL Group USA vsingh@ctlgroup.com

84 Smith Ian EPFL Switzerland Ian.Smith@epfl.ch

85 Stanica Dumitru GEODIN Romania dstanica@geodin.ro

86 Staszewski Wieslaw J. University of Sheffield United Kingdom w.j.staszewski@sheffield.ac.uk

87 Strukelj Andrej Univerza v Mariboru Slovenia andrej.strukelj@uni-mb.si

88 Tatu Mihai GEODIN Romania mtatu@geodin.ro



89 Toivola Pekka Futurtec OY Finland futurtec.toivola@gmail.com

90 Tsai Keh-Chyuan NCREE Taiwan kctsai@ncree.org

91 Uckan Eren BOUN Turkey eren.uckan@boun.edu.tr

92 Uhl Tadeusz AGH Poland tuhl@agh.edu.pl

93 Van der Auweraer Herman LMS International Belgium herman.vanderauweraer@lms.be

94 Veit Robert VCE Austria veit@vce.at

95 Vestroni Fabrizio Università di Roma Italy vestroni@uniroma1.it

96 Wang Chung-Yue National Central University Taiwan joseph.cywang@gmail.com

97 Weber Felix EMPA Switzerland felix.weber@empa.ch

98 Wenzel Helmut VCE Austria wenzel@vce.at

99 Woodward Richard TRL United Kingdom rwoodward@trl.co.uk

100 Worden Keith University of Sheffield United Kingdom k.worden@sheffield.ac.uk

101 Znidaric Ales ZAG Slovenia ales.znidaric@zag.si

102 Zonta Daniele University of Trento Italy daniele.zonta@unitn.it


